MADOT Missouri Department of Transportation Report Generated on May 4, 2021
@ Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary

Pay Estimate Created Date: May 3, 2021

Progress Estimate Number  Contract ID 200515-G04 Pay Period Start April 16, 2021 Original Contract Amount $2,259,400.00
20 Prime Contractor Collins & Hermann, Inc. Pay Period End May 1, 2021 Net Change Order Amount $0.00
Current Contract Amount  $2,259,400.00
Approval Date By User
May 3, 2021 Generated and Approved (and should be considered Draft) at the Project Office Level by griffl1
May 3, 2021 Reviewed and Approved (and should be considered Draft) at the Resident Engineer Level by koppim1
May 4, 2021 Reviewed and Approved at the Central Office Controllers Office Level by ramses1
Original Completion Date Current Completion Date Actual Completion Date % of Current Contract Amount Complete
June 30, 2021 June 30, 2021 37.39%
Contract Informational Dates Milestones

Date Description  Original Completion Date Current Completion Date =~ NO Milestones Exist for Contract

Acceptance Date

Awarded Date June 3, 2020 June 3, 2020
Letting Date May 15, 2020 May 15, 2020
Notice to Proceed Date July 1, 2020 July 1, 2020

Open to Traffic Date
Work Began Date

Contract Total Pay For Estimate No. 20

This Estimate Previous To Date
200515-G04
Total Posted Items Pay $39,386.65 $805,435.40 $844,822.05
Gross Item Adjustments SOOI s0.00 $0.00
Incentive $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Disincentive $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Liquidated Damage $0.00 ($27,812.00) ($27,812.00)
Other Contract Adjustments $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$777,623.40 $817,010.05
Contract Total Payable This Estimate: $39,386.65
Items Paid This Estimate Period
Project Number = Line Number = Item Code Item Description Unit = Unit Price  Current Installed Qty = Current Installed Amount
J7P3416 0010 6189916  MISC.Nighttime work adjustment factor ~ DLR $1.150 18,011 $20,712.65
0020 6189916 MISC.Normal work adjustment factor DLR $1.000 18,674 $18,674.00
Project J7P3416 - Total $39,386.65
Overall - Total $39,386.65

Contract Adjustments This Estimate
No Contract Adjustments Exist on Contract

No Data Available
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Missouri Department of Transportation Report Generated on May 4, 2021

MoDOT .
% Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary
Project Details
Contract Project Information
Project Federal Project Route County Location of Work
Number Proj. Description
Number
J7P3416 FAS- Job Order Various VARIOUS  at various locations in the rural Southwest District
S703(089) Contract for
guardrail
and guard
cable repair
Totals by Job Numbers
J7P3416 This Estimate Previous To Date
Posted Item Pay $39,386.65 $805,435.40 $844,822.05
Gross Item Adjustments $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Gross Item Pay $39,386.65 $805,435.40 $844,822.05
Incentive $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Disincentive $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Liquidated Damages $0.00 ($27,812.00) ($27,812.00)
Other Contract Adjustments $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
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Missouri Department of Transportation Report Generated on May 4, 2021
Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary
Exceptions

MoDOT
%

Exceptions (Discrepancies) This Estimate Period
No Exceptions Exist on Contract
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Missouri Department of Transportation Report Generated on May 4, 2021
Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary
Contract Line Items and Total Paid for All Estimates

MoDOT

o

Total Paid / All Items / All Estimates (Including this Estimate)
Note: Posted Quantities and Values are based on Report Generated date and can differ from the posted amount at the time the Estimate was Generated.

Contract Project ~Category = Line Item Description Bid Quantity Net Total Unit Total Unit Price = Total Value POSTED
Nm.CONTRACT No. No. Code Change Current Posted To Date (See report
Order Quantity Approved generated date)
Qty
200515-G04 J7P3416 0001 0010 6189916 MISC.Nighttime work adjustment factor 396,000.00 0.00 396,000.00 DLR  358,717.00 $1.15 $412,524.55
0001 0020 6189916 MISC.Normal work adjustment factor 1,760,000.00 -50,129.50 1,709,870.50 DLR  382,168.00 $1.00 $382,168.00
0001 0030 6189916 MISC.Weekend work adjustment factor 44,000.00 0.00 44,000.00 DLR 0.00 $1.00 $0.00
0001 5001 7134000 BRIDGE GUARDRAIL (THRIE BEAM) 0.00 1.00 1.00 LF 1.00 $30,067.20 $30,067.20
0001 5002 6063017 TYPE C CRASHWORTHY END TERMINAL 0.00 1.00 1.00 EA 1.00 $20,062.30 $20,062.30
0001 9000 6189916 MISC.Liquidated Damages 0.00 DLR 0.00 ($1.00) $0.00
0001 9100 6189916 MISC.Additional ltems 0.00 DLR 0.00 $1.00 $0.00
0001 9200 6189902 MISC.High Priority Repair 0.00 EA 0.00  $2,400.00 $0.00
Project J7P3416 - Total Value Posted to Date as of Report Generated Date $844,822.05
200515-G04 Overall - Total Value Posted to Date as of Report Generated Date $844,822.05
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MoDOT
l

The information below this line is su

Missouri Department of Transportation
Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary

Installed Locations of Paid Line Items (This Estimate Only)

lemental to the Estimate and is provided for confirmation of detail, location and quantity of work.

Project: J7P3416

Report Generated on May 4, 2021

Line Item
Number  Code

0010 6189916 MISC.

0020 6189916 MISC.

The information below this line are details for Construction Signs

No Data Available

Revision 4/1/2020

Description

DWR
Date

4/20/21

4/21/21

4/29/21
4/30/21
4/21/21
4122121
4/29/21

4/30/21

DWR
Approval
Date

5/3/21
5/3/21
5/3/121
5/3/21
5/3/21
5/3/21
5/3/21
5/3/21
5/3/21
5/3/21
5/3/21
5/3/21
5/3/21
5/3/21
5/3/21
5/3/121
5/3/21
5/3/21
5/3/21

licable).

Quantity
Posted

983.00
2,266.00
2,472.00
2,595.00

844.00

860.00
1,003.00
1,094.00
1,281.00
1,313.00
3,300.00
3,300.00
1,440.00

855.00
1,208.00
2,625.00
6,800.00

906.00
1,540.00

Units

DLR
DLR
DLR
DLR
DLR
DLR
DLR
DLR
DLR
DLR
DLR
DLR
DLR
DLR
DLR
DLR
DLR
DLR
DLR

Location

K21G2245 144 MM 102.6 Webster County
K21G2259 144 MM 100.4 Webster County
K21G2260 144 MM 101.0 Webster County
K21G2255 144 MM 100.0 Webster County
K21G2246 144 MM 66.0 Greene County
K21G2248 144 MM 42.0 Lawrence County
K21G2251 144 MM 19.6 Jasper County

K21G2247 144 MM 62.4 Greene County
K21G2263 144 MM 21.6 Jasper County

K21G2274 144 MM 3.8 Newton County

K21G2279 160 & 94 Greene County

K21G2270 249 MM 4.8 Jasper County

K21G2262 65 South at NB Buffalo Ridge
K21G2196 149 MM 53.7 Jasper County

K21G2282 MO 171 over Springriver Jasper County
K21G2255 144 MM 99.6 Webster County
K21G2295 MO 43 South of Murphy Jasper County
K21G2285 MM & B Hwy Greene County
K21G2294 144 MM 33 Lawrence County

From
Station/
Log
Mile

Offset/ To
Distance = Station/

Mile

Offsef
Distan

t/
ice

Comments
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May 4, 2021
};°%D02,T' Line Item Adjustments by Estimate

Contract ID:190315-C01

No Data Available

May 4, 2021 6 6:00:02 PM



